35
Stainless castors
Stainless castors are the right choice for wet and humid conditions that have
a corrosive effect. Example applications include food industry equipment and
trolleys as well as furniture, equipment and trolleys in industrial kitchens and
hospitals.
Manner’s range includes a number of castor options in which the fork is made
of either pressed stainless steel or glass fibre reinforced polyamide.

 C
A
S
TO
R
S
Code Title
Code Title
Code Title
Code Title
Ohmstraat 8 | 3861 NB  Nijkerk | Tel: 033-245 8334 | E-mail: info@ve-systems.nl |
www.ve-systems.nl | VE Linkedin | Alle maten in mm | Wijzigingen voorbehouden | 2023
38
Sh A
401489 LI-80 ND IX L 80 25 41,5 9 • 100 98
401490 LI-100 ND IX L 100 30 41,5 8,5 • 160 98
401491 LI-125 ND IX L 125 30 51,5 11 • 230 98
401492 LI-150 ND IX L 150 40 51,5 10,5 • 350 98
401493 LI-200 ND IX L 200 50 51,5 12,5 • 550 98
Sh A
400964 LKE-80 ND IX L 80 25 106 73 102X83 80X60 8 • 100 98
400312 LKE-100 ND IX L 100 30 128 87 102X83 80X60 8 • 150 98
400333 LKE-125 ND IX L 125 30 160 111 102X83 80X60 8 • 230 98
400343 LKE-150 ND IX L 150 40 181 126 135X110 105X80 10 • 250 98
400783 LKE-200 ND IX L 200 50 240 159 135X110 105X80 10 • 370 98
Sh A
400965 LKE-J-80 ND IX L 80 25 106 108 102X83 80X60 8 • 100 98
400390 LKE-J-100 ND IX L 100 30 128 108 102X83 80X60 8 • 150 98
400409 LKE-J-125 ND IX L 125 30 160 140 102X83 80X60 8 • 230 98
400420 LKE-J-150 ND IX L 150 40 181 140 135X110 105X80 10 • 250 98
400784 LKE-J-200 ND IX L 200 50 240 168 135X110 105X80 10 • 370 98
Sh A
400966 LPPE-80 ND IX L 80 25 106 102X83 80X60 8 • 100 98
400645 LPPE-100 ND IX L 100 30 128 102X83 80X60 8 • 150 98
400665 LPPE-125 ND IX L 125 30 160 102X83 80X60 8 • 230 98
400675 LPPE-150 ND IX L 150 40 181 135X110 105X80 10 • 250 98
400785 LPPE-120 ND IX L 200 50 240 135X110 105X80 10 • 370 98
H E A LT H  C A R E K I T C H E N S  A N D  R E S TA U R A N T S
WHEEL
ND polyamide centre + polyurethane tyre, plain bearing